
Name Title Business Mailing Address
Phone 

Number
Fax Number E-mail Role

Aloor, Jim Research Assistant Professor

ECU Brody School of Medicine, 

ECU Diabetes and Obesity      

115 Heart Drive 4101C, 

Greenville, NC  27834

252-744-0404 aloorj15@ecue.du Member

Anderson, Eric Teaching Assistant Professor

Department of Biology, East 

Carolina University  Howell 

Science Complex C404, 

Greenville, NC  27858-4353

252-328-6895 252-328-4178 andersone@ecu.edu Member

Askew, Emily Teaching Assistant Professor

ECU Brody School of Medicine   

Dept of Anatomy and Cell 

Biology    Greenville, NC  27834

252-744-0310 askewe@ecu.edu Member

Atchison, Tammy

Biology Coordinator/Instructor, 

Microbiology & General 

Biology

Pitt Community College, 

Greenville, NC  27834
252-493-7200

tammy.atchison@gmail.c

om
Community Member

Barry, Paul D. Clinical Assistant Professor,  

Director

ECU Brody School of Medicine, 

Office of Prospective Health, LSB 

188, Greenville, NC  27834

252-744-2070 252-744-2417 barryp@ecu.edu Member

Baumgartner, 

John

Biological Safety Officer ECU Brody School of Medicine 

Department of Prospective 

Health LSB 188, 600 Moye Blvd, 

Greenville, NC  27834

252-744-2070 252-744-2417 baumgartnerj@ecu.edu Member

Cochran, Kathy Senior Infection Control 

Practitioner

PCMH, PO Box 6028, 2100 

Stantonsburg Rd, Doctor's Park 

6B, Greenville, NC  27834

252-847-5331 252-847-6965 kcochran@vidanthealth.com Member

Cook, Paul Chairman, ECU Infection 

Control Committee

ECU Brody School of Medicine, 

Division of Infectious Diseases, 

Doctor's Park 6A, Greenville, NC  

27834

252-744-5700 252-744-3472 cookp@ecu.edu Ex-Officio

DeMore, Nancy Associate Professor          

Division of Surgical Oncology

Division of Surgical Oncology, 

CB #7213 Chapel Hill, NC  27599-

7213

919-966-5221 919-966-8806 nancy_demore@med.unc

.edu 

Ad Hoc Reviewer 

Member

Jolls, Claudia Associate Professor ECU Biology, Howell Science 

Complex S107, Greenville, NC  

27858

252-328-6295 252-328-4178 jollsc@ecu.edu Ad Hoc Reviewer 

Member

Jones, Terry Associate Professor Department of Physical Therapy  

College of Allied Health Sciences  

ECU Health Sciences Building  

Greenville, NC  27834

252-744-6249 joneste@ecu.edu Member
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Kukoly, Cindy Research Specialist ECU Brody School of Medicine   

Department of Internal Medicine   

Brody Bldg Room 3S-13               

600 Moye Blvd,             

Greenville, NC  27834

252-744-2962 252-744-3611 kukolyc@ecu.edu Member

Lehman, John Professor ECU Brody School of Medicine   

Department of Pathology                       

Brody Bldg Room 7S-10             

600 Moye Blvd,             

Greenville, NC  27834

252-744-5033 252-744-0010 lehmanj@ecu.edu Member

Martin, Daniel Research Associate Professor ECU Brody School of Medicine 

Department of Microbiology & 

Immunology                        

Biotechnology Building, Rm 120, 

Greenville, NC  27834

252-411-3798 252-744-3535 martinda@ecu.edu Chair

Oppelt, Karen Clinical Assistant Professor ECU Brody School of Medicine 

Department of Comparative 

Medicine, Mail Stop 638, 600 

Moye Blvd, Greenville, NC  

27834

252-744-2454 oppeltk@ecu.edu Member

Rowe, Anthony Director, Office of Export 

Controls & Customs

ECU Office of Export Controls & 

Customs, 2200 S. Charles Blve, 

Ste 2509, Greenville, NC  27858

252-744-2395 rowea17@ecu.edu Ex-Officio

Smith, Greg Curriculum Coordinator 1800G N. Greene St., 

Technology Enterprise Center, 

Pitt Community College, 

Greenville, NC  27834

252-757-3590 252-757-3745 gsmith@email.pittcc.edu Community Member

Spruill, Chad Biological Safety Officer ECU Brody School of Medicine, 

Office of Prospective Health, LSB 

188, Greenville, NC  27834

252-744-3437 252-744-2417 spruillch@ecu.edu Member

Taylor, Yvonne Administrative Support ECU Brody School of Medicine, 

Office of Prospective Health, 

Edward Warren Life Sciences 

Bldg. 188, Greenville, NC  27834

252-744-2070 252-744-2417 taylory@ecu.edu Contact Person
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